Bib #
59
32
11
67
71
31

58
21
53
60
55
29
16
20
45
74
34
25
35
35
47

56
54

Name
Stolz Alexander
Jones Tommy
Cruz Carlos
Kiel Chip
Parra Guillermo
Jones Marci
Bingham Robert
Smallwood Starr
GRIER Cindy
Rhodes Walter
Swann Karen
roux Mary
Johnson Beth
Fairbairn Keri
Geraghty Jill
Moody Pam
Black Caroline
Kirby Marissa
Henson Deborah
Kubat Warren
Kubat Warren
Penegor Diane
camp john
Barham jim
Schmus Beth

Roux Dan

Age Gender

17
44
15
61
53
25
44
35

M

M
M
M
M
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
M
M
F
M

City
Ellijay
Ellijay
Ellijay

Flowery Branch

Marrietta
Cumming
CUMMING
Cumming
CUMMING
Atlanta

Franklin Springs

Decatur
Gainesville
Dawsonville

Dawsonville

Dawsonville
Gainesville
Dawsonville
Dawsonville
Dawsonville
Cumming
kennesaw
kennesaw
Gainesville

Decatur

State
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Gun Time
00:33:52.787
00:33:56.127
00:36:02.286
00:39:52.802
00:50:44.095
00:51:33.424
00:53:05.474
00:53:06.487
00:53:55.155
00:53:55.242
00:54:49.104
00:57:12.986
00:59:33.744
01:01:29.359
01:01:29.481
01:01:39.831
01:01:45.062
01:05:13.571
01:09:11.204
01:11:12.907
01:11:12.907
01:16:03.920
01:17:22.530
01:17:23.194
01:24:31.343
01:24:31.896

Chip Time
00:33:52.037
00:33:55.517
00:36:01.699
00:39:51.268
00:50:39.291
00:51:24.238
00:53:02.599
00:53:04.720
00:53:49.287
00:53:49.303
00:54:42.258
00:57:09.543
00:59:27.895
01:01:19.714
01:01:18.811
01:01:32.123
01:01:37.177
01:05:06.162
01:09:03.948
01:11:04.366
01:11:04.366
01:15:50.002
01:17:10.136
01:17:10.962
01:24:32.219
01:24:32.772

Division Overall

10K 1
10K 2
10K 3
10K 4
10K 5
10K 6
10K 7
10K 8
10K 9
10K 10
10K 11
10K 12
10K 13
10K 14
10K 15
10K 16
10K 17
10K 18
10K 19
10K 20
10K 20
10K 21
10K 22
10K 23
10K 24
10K 25

Sex
Place
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Age Rank
1st 10K Male
2nd 10K Male
3rd 10K Male

1st 10K Male Master
2nd 10K Male Master

1st 10K Female

3rd 10K Male Master

2nd 10K Female
3rd 10K Female
1st Men 40-44

1st 10K Female Master

1st Female 35-39
1st Female 30-34

2nd 10K Female Master
3rd 10K Female Master

1st Female 55-59
1st Female 45-49
1st Female 40-44
1st Female 60-64
2nd Men 40-44
2nd Men 40-44
1st Female 50-54
1st Men 65-69
2nd Men 65-69
2nd Female 30-34
1st Men 35-39

Champ
Qual
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Bib #
50
46
13
51
76
33

57
75

52
72
43
79
78
69
62
17
19
27
68
64
61
42
10

40
28

Name
Poston Jacob
Palmer Adam

DOBBS JAKOB
Poston Nicholas
Norsworthy Kent
Joyner Bryan
Channell Haley
Schuch Joe
Norsworthy Jessica
Channell Joe
Rassart Frederic
Osborne Caleb
Metzger Stephanie
Mori Lauren
Mori Jonathan
Foster Jim
Taylor TJ

Foster Laura

Gelderman Carol Ann

Jaeger Kim
Kiel Stephanie
Whitmire Tim
Taylor Tim
Mendelsohn Aristha
Cox Danielle
Burt Suzette
McDaniel Angel

Jenkins Laura

Age Gender
16 M
32
13
14
36
39
16
48
34
52
34
29
15
25
34
48
13
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City
Dawsonville
Dawsonville

ELLIJAY
Dawsonville
Dawsonville

Cumming
Cumming
Cumming
Dawsonville
Cumming
Cumming
Dahlonega
Cumming
Dawsonville
Bethel Park
Atlanta
Cumming

Atlanta

Flowery Branch

Dacula

Flowery Branch

Dawsonville
Cumming
Cumming

Dawsonville

Dawsonville

Dawsonville

Clermont

State
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
PA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Gun Time
00:16:06.691
00:18:22.784
00:18:44.385
00:19:04.746
00:22:43.060
00:23:17.684
00:23:47.244
00:23:49.279
00:24:28.176
00:24:49.527
00:24:55.476
00:25:07.910
00:25:10.579
00:25:15.000
00:25:17.510
00:26:10.513
00:26:33.499
00:26:33.747
00:27:16.276
00:28:03.204
00:28:06.250
00:28:11.663
00:28:28.340
00:28:54.450
00:29:01.715
00:29:11.826
00:29:17.570
00:29:32.393

Chip Time
00:16:06.181
00:18:21.850
00:18:43.380
00:19:03.816
00:22:38.548
00:23:16.120
00:23:39.361
00:23:45.174
00:24:24177
00:24:40.686
00:24:52.150
00:25:01.551
00:25:08.365
00:25:12.440
00:25:15.084
00:26:03.419
00:26:24.168
00:26:31.171
00:27:10.144
00:27:53.908
00:28:07.126
00:28:01.916
00:28:19.275
00:28:49.486
00:29:02.591
00:29:03.919
00:29:01.871
00:29:25.797

Division Overall

5K 1

5K 2

5K 3

5K 4
5K 5

5K 6

5K 7
5K 8
5K 9
5K 10
5K 11
5K 12
5K 13
5K 14
5K 15
5K 16
5K 17
5K 18
5K 19
5K 20
5K 21
5K 22
5K 23
5K 24
5K 25
5K 26
5K 27
5K 28

Sex
Place
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Age Rank
1st 5K Male
2nd 5K Male
3rd 5K Male
1st Men 11-14
1st Men 35-39
2nd Men 35-39
1st 5K Female
1st 5K Male Master
2nd 5K Female
2nd 5K Male Master
1st Men 30-34
1st Men 25-29
3rd 5K Female
1st Female 25-29
2nd Men 30-34
3rd 5K Male Master
2nd Men 11-14
1st 5K Female Master
2nd 5K Female Master
3rd 5K Female Master
1st Female 50-54
1st Men 50-54
1st Men 45-49
1st Female 45-49
1st Female 35-39
3rd Female 45-49
2nd Female 45-49
1st Female 30-34

Champ
Qual
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Bib #
18
77
23

22
66
70

14
26
44
36
12
12
49

73
73
39
48
65
63
41
15
24
37
38
38

Name
Foxhall Liz
Herrick Karla
Hayes Mary
Carlisle Angie
Hayes Larry
Elrod Janet
Hughes Brody
Bennett Brannon
Ellis Rich
Hurst Tessa
Miller Sheryl
Martin Kelli
Deal Tom
Deal Tom
Phillips Jason
Bennett Robin
Parra Agustin
Parra Agustin
mastovich sara
Phillips Allie
Rosewall Kerry
Tyra Travis
Mckinzie Casey
Ellis Tina
Heflin Brooke
Massey Anna
Massey Tyler
Massey Tyler

Age Gender
38 F
42

F
66 F
36 F
67 M
46 F
30 M
46 M
47 M
41 F
65 F
28 F
78 M
78 M
39 M
50 F
76 M
76 M
41 F
16 F
58 F
28 M
26 F
43 F
23 F
47 F
47 M
47 M

City
Cumming
Dahlonega
Cumming
Dawsonville
Cumming
Dawsonville
Dawsonville
Dawsonville
Gainesville
Dawsonville
Dawsonville
Gainesville
Dawsonville
Dawsonville
Dawsonville
Dawsonville
Marrietta
Marrietta
dawsonville
Dawsonville
Cumming
Dawsonville
Dawsonville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Dawsonville
Dawsonville

Dawsonville

State
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Gun Time
00:29:34.357
00:30:14.778
00:30:17.214
00:30:37.036
00:30:44.719
00:31:14.970
00:32:26.616
00:32:27.213
00:32:31.779
00:32:35.681
00:33:08.125
00:33:09.798
00:33:34.661
00:33:34.661
00:33:35.880
00:35:35.196
00:35:38.246
00:35:38.246
00:36:15.363
00:37:56.239
00:46:10.544
00:48:05.876
00:48:06.528
00:51:07.687
00:51:08.931
01:24:27.653
01:24:29.636
01:24:29.636

Chip Time
00:29:24.511
00:30:08.575
00:30:13.625
00:30:26.853
00:30:40.751
00:31:05.059
00:32:16.443
00:32:16.536
00:32:23.298
00:32:24.950
00:33:01.054
00:33:03.777
00:33:23.357
00:33:23.357
00:33:24.562
00:35:23.191
00:35:32.813
00:35:32.813
00:36:01.689
00:37:44.725
00:45:57.297
00:47:53.846
00:47:55.732
00:50:59.329
00:51:00.441
01:24:28.529
01:24:30.512
01:24:30.512

Division Overall

5K 29
5K 30
5K 31
5K 32
5K 33
5K 34
5K 35
5K 36
5K 37
5K 38
5K 39
5K 40
5K 41
5K 41
5K 42
5K 43
5K 44
5K 44
5K 45
5K 46
5K 47
5K 48
5K 49
5K 50
5K 51
5K 52
5K 53
5K 53

Sex
Place

14
15
16
17
16
18
17
18
19
19
20
21
20
21
22
22
23
24
23
24
25
25
26
27
28
29
26
27

Age Rank
2nd Female 35-39
1st Female 40-44
1st Female 65-69
3rd Female 35-39

1st Men 65-69
4th Female 45-49
3rd Men 30-34
2nd Men 45-49
3rd Men 45-49
2nd Female 40-44
2nd Female 65-69
2nd Female 25-29
1st Men 75+
1st Men 75+
3rd Men 35-39
2nd Female 50-54
2nd Men 75+
2nd Men 75+
3rd Female 40-44
1st Female 15-19
1st Female 55-59
2nd Men 25-29
3rd Female 25-29
4th Female 40-44
1st Female 20-24
5th Female 45-49
4th Men 45-49
4th Men 45-49

Champ
Qual



