										Sex		Champ
Bib#	Name	•	Gender	City	State	Gun Time	Chip Time	Division	Overall	Place	Age Rank	Qual
59	Stolz Alexander	17	М	Ellijay	GA	00:33:52.787	00:33:52.037	10K	1	1	1st 10K Male	Υ
32	Jones Tommy	44	М	Ellijay	GA	00:33:56.127	00:33:55.517	10K	2	2	2nd 10K Male	Υ
11	Cruz Carlos	15	М	Ellijay	GA	00:36:02.286	00:36:01.699	10K	3	3	3rd 10K Male	Υ
67	Kiel Chip	61	М	Flowery Branch	GA	00:39:52.802	00:39:51.268	10K	4	4	1st 10K Male Master	Υ
71	Parra Guillermo	53	М	Marrietta	GA	00:50:44.095	00:50:39.291	10K	5	5	2nd 10K Male Master	Υ
31	Jones Marci	25	F	Cumming	GA	00:51:33.424	00:51:24.238	10K	6	1	1st 10K Female	Υ
4	Bingham Robert	44	М	CUMMING	GA	00:53:05.474	00:53:02.599	10K	7	6	3rd 10K Male Master	Υ
58	Smallwood Starr	35	F	Cumming	GA	00:53:06.487	00:53:04.720	10K	8	2	2nd 10K Female	Υ
21	GRIER Cindy	40	F	CUMMING	GA	00:53:55.155	00:53:49.287	10K	9	3	3rd 10K Female	Υ
53	Rhodes Walter	41	М	Atlanta	GA	00:53:55.242	00:53:49.303	10K	10	7	1st Men 40-44	
60	Swann Karen	61	F	Franklin Springs	GA	00:54:49.104	00:54:42.258	10K	11	4	1st 10K Female Master	Υ
55	roux Mary	35	F	Decatur	GA	00:57:12.986	00:57:09.543	10K	12	5	1st Female 35-39	
29	Johnson Beth	34	F	Gainesville	GA	00:59:33.744	00:59:27.895	10K	13	6	1st Female 30-34	
16	Fairbairn Keri	40	F	Dawsonville	GA	01:01:29.359	01:01:19.714	10K	14	7	2nd 10K Female Master	Υ
20	Geraghty Jill	43	F	Dawsonville	GA	01:01:29.481	01:01:18.811	10K	15	8	3rd 10K Female Master	Υ
45	Moody Pam	57	F			01:01:39.831	01:01:32.123	10K	16	9	1st Female 55-59	
74	Black Caroline	47	F	Dawsonville	GA	01:01:45.062	01:01:37.177	10K	17	10	1st Female 45-49	
34	Kirby Marissa	43	F	Gainesville	GA	01:05:13.571	01:05:06.162	10K	18	11	1st Female 40-44	
25	Henson Deborah	63	F	Dawsonville	GA	01:09:11.204	01:09:03.948	10K	19	12	1st Female 60-64	
35	Kubat Warren	44	М	Dawsonville	GA	01:11:12.907	01:11:04.366	10K	20	8	2nd Men 40-44	
35	Kubat Warren	44	М	Dawsonville	GA	01:11:12.907	01:11:04.366	10K	20	9	2nd Men 40-44	
47	Penegor Diane	53	F	Cumming	GA	01:16:03.920	01:15:50.002	10K	21	13	1st Female 50-54	
6	camp john	65	М	kennesaw	GA	01:17:22.530	01:17:10.136	10K	22	10	1st Men 65-69	
1	Barham jim	65	М	kennesaw	GA	01:17:23.194	01:17:10.962	10K	23	11	2nd Men 65-69	
56	Schmus Beth	34	F	Gainesville	GA	01:24:31.343	01:24:32.219	10K	24	14	2nd Female 30-34	
54	Roux Dan	36	М	Decatur	GA	01:24:31.896	01:24:32.772	10K	25	12	1st Men 35-39	

Bib#	Name	Δne	Gender	City	State	Gun Time	Chip Time	Division	Overall	Sex Place	Age Rank	Champ Qual
50	Poston Jacob	16	M	Dawsonville	GA	00:16:06.691	00:16:06.181	5K	1	1	1st 5K Male	Y
46	Palmer Adam	32	M	Dawsonville	GA	00:18:22.784	00:18:21.850	5K	2	2	2nd 5K Male	Υ
13	DOBBS JAKOB	13	М	ELLIJAY	GA	00:18:44.385	00:18:43.380	5K	3	3	3rd 5K Male	Y
51	Poston Nicholas	14	М	Dawsonville	GA	00:19:04.746	00:19:03.816	5K	4	4	1st Men 11-14	
76	Norsworthy Kent	36	М	Dawsonville	GA	00:22:43.060	00:22:38.548	5K	5	5	1st Men 35-39	
33	Joyner Bryan	39	М	Cumming	GA	00:23:17.684	00:23:16.120	5K	6	6	2nd Men 35-39	
8	Channell Haley	16	F	Cumming	GA	00:23:47.244	00:23:39.361	5K	7	1	1st 5K Female	Υ
57	Schuch Joe	48	М	Cumming	GA	00:23:49.279	00:23:45.174	5K	8	7	1st 5K Male Master	Υ
75	Norsworthy Jessica	34	F	Dawsonville	GA	00:24:28.176	00:24:24.177	5K	9	2	2nd 5K Female	Υ
9	Channell Joe	52	М	Cumming	GA	00:24:49.527	00:24:40.686	5K	10	8	2nd 5K Male Master	Υ
52	Rassart Frederic	34	М	Cumming	GA	00:24:55.476	00:24:52.150	5K	11	9	1st Men 30-34	
72	Osborne Caleb	29	М	Dahlonega	GA	00:25:07.910	00:25:01.551	5K	12	10	1st Men 25-29	
43	Metzger Stephanie	15	F	Cumming	GA	00:25:10.579	00:25:08.365	5K	13	3	3rd 5K Female	Υ
79	Mori Lauren	25	F	Dawsonville	GA	00:25:15.000	00:25:12.440	5K	14	4	1st Female 25-29	
78	Mori Jonathan	34	М	Bethel Park	PA	00:25:17.510	00:25:15.084	5K	15	11	2nd Men 30-34	
69	Foster Jim	48	М	Atlanta	GA	00:26:10.513	00:26:03.419	5K	16	12	3rd 5K Male Master	Υ
62	Taylor TJ	13	М	Cumming	GA	00:26:33.499	00:26:24.168	5K	17	13	2nd Men 11-14	
17	Foster Laura	43	F	Atlanta	GA	00:26:33.747	00:26:31.171	5K	18	5	1st 5K Female Master	Υ
19	Gelderman Carol Ann	47	F	Flowery Branch	GA	00:27:16.276	00:27:10.144	5K	19	6	2nd 5K Female Master	Υ
27	Jaeger Kim	49	F	Dacula	GA	00:28:03.204	00:27:53.908	5K	20	7	3rd 5K Female Master	Υ
68	Kiel Stephanie	53	F	Flowery Branch	GA	00:28:06.250	00:28:07.126	5K	21	8	1st Female 50-54	
64	Whitmire Tim	53	М	Dawsonville	GA	00:28:11.663	00:28:01.916	5K	22	14	1st Men 50-54	
61	Taylor Tim	46	М	Cumming	GA	00:28:28.340	00:28:19.275	5K	23	15	1st Men 45-49	
42	Mendelsohn Aristha	47	F	Cumming	GA	00:28:54.450	00:28:49.486	5K	24	9	1st Female 45-49	
10	Cox Danielle	39	F	Dawsonville	GA	00:29:01.715	00:29:02.591	5K	25	10	1st Female 35-39	
5	Burt Suzette	46	F	Dawsonville	GA	00:29:11.826	00:29:03.919	5K	26	11	3rd Female 45-49	
40	McDaniel Angel	48	F	Dawsonville	GA	00:29:17.570	00:29:01.871	5K	27	12	2nd Female 45-49	
28	Jenkins Laura	33	F	Clermont	GA	00:29:32.393	00:29:25.797	5K	28	13	1st Female 30-34	

Bib#	Name	Age	Gender	City	State	Gun Time	Chip Time	Division	Overall	Sex Place	Age Rank	Champ Qual
18	Foxhall Liz	38	F	Cumming	GA	00:29:34.357	00:29:24.511	5K	29	14	2nd Female 35-39	Quui
77	Herrick Karla	42	F	Dahlonega	GA	00:30:14.778	00:30:08.575	5K	30	15	1st Female 40-44	
23	Hayes Mary	66	F	Cumming	GA	00:30:17.214	00:30:13.625	5K	31	16	1st Female 65-69	
7	Carlisle Angie	36	F	Dawsonville	GA	00:30:37.036	00:30:26.853	5K	32	17	3rd Female 35-39	
22	Hayes Larry	67	М	Cumming	GA	00:30:44.719	00:30:40.751	5K	33	16	1st Men 65-69	
66	Elrod Janet	46	F	Dawsonville	GA	00:31:14.970	00:31:05.059	5K	34	18	4th Female 45-49	
70	Hughes Brody	30	М	Dawsonville	GA	00:32:26.616	00:32:16.443	5K	35	17	3rd Men 30-34	
2	Bennett Brannon	46	М	Dawsonville	GA	00:32:27.213	00:32:16.536	5K	36	18	2nd Men 45-49	
14	Ellis Rich	47	М	Gainesville	GA	00:32:31.779	00:32:23.298	5K	37	19	3rd Men 45-49	
26	Hurst Tessa	41	F	Dawsonville	GA	00:32:35.681	00:32:24.950	5K	38	19	2nd Female 40-44	
44	Miller Sheryl	65	F	Dawsonville	GA	00:33:08.125	00:33:01.054	5K	39	20	2nd Female 65-69	
36	Martin Kelli	28	F	Gainesville	GA	00:33:09.798	00:33:03.777	5K	40	21	2nd Female 25-29	
12	Deal Tom	78	М	Dawsonville	GA	00:33:34.661	00:33:23.357	5K	41	20	1st Men 75+	
12	Deal Tom	78	М	Dawsonville	GA	00:33:34.661	00:33:23.357	5K	41	21	1st Men 75+	
49	Phillips Jason	39	М	Dawsonville	GA	00:33:35.880	00:33:24.562	5K	42	22	3rd Men 35-39	
3	Bennett Robin	50	F	Dawsonville	GA	00:35:35.196	00:35:23.191	5K	43	22	2nd Female 50-54	
73	Parra Agustin	76	М	Marrietta	GA	00:35:38.246	00:35:32.813	5K	44	23	2nd Men 75+	
73	Parra Agustin	76	М	Marrietta	GA	00:35:38.246	00:35:32.813	5K	44	24	2nd Men 75+	
39	mastovich sara	41	F	dawsonville	GA	00:36:15.363	00:36:01.689	5K	45	23	3rd Female 40-44	
48	Phillips Allie	16	F	Dawsonville	GA	00:37:56.239	00:37:44.725	5K	46	24	1st Female 15-19	
65	Rosewall Kerry	58	F	Cumming	GA	00:46:10.544	00:45:57.297	5K	47	25	1st Female 55-59	
63	Tyra Travis	28	М	Dawsonville	GA	00:48:05.876	00:47:53.846	5K	48	25	2nd Men 25-29	
41	Mckinzie Casey	26	F	Dawsonville	GA	00:48:06.528	00:47:55.732	5K	49	26	3rd Female 25-29	
15	Ellis Tina	43	F	Gainesville	GA	00:51:07.687	00:50:59.329	5K	50	27	4th Female 40-44	
24	Heflin Brooke	23	F	Gainesville	GA	00:51:08.931	00:51:00.441	5K	51	28	1st Female 20-24	
37	Massey Anna	47	F	Dawsonville	GA	01:24:27.653	01:24:28.529	5K	52	29	5th Female 45-49	
38	Massey Tyler	47	М	Dawsonville	GA	01:24:29.636	01:24:30.512	5K	53	26	4th Men 45-49	
38	Massey Tyler	47	М	Dawsonville	GA	01:24:29.636	01:24:30.512	5K	53	27	4th Men 45-49	